
Campbell’s ® Signature Butternut Squash   12060

Soup portfolio



our Promise �  operators.

_
_

_
_�MADE    serve.™

We’re here to serve you in your mission to delight guests, 

because we believe great food can enrich lives. It’s why 

we’re committed to serving products your guests trust. 

And why we’re always innovating to make sure we deliver 

not just on the needs of today but tomorrow as well.

We began serving people nearly 150 years ago, when we 

were founded on a mission to bring good, nutritious food 

to the many. We’re still committed to that mission today.

MADE    serve.™MADE    serve.™MADE    serve.

Ca
m

pb
el

l’s
®
 V

er
ve

®
  T

om
at

o 
Ro

as
te

d 
Re

d 
Pe

pp
er

 B
isq

ue
   

23
41

3



our Promise �  operators.

Cam
pbell’s ® Signature Cream

 of Potato with Bacon   08166

Simplify your operations
Campbell’s® prepared soups have a smaller 
operational footprint than the ingredients for soups 
prepared in house. They also generate less waste and 
have a longer shelf life.

Get a consistent product every time
We have worked to master the art of making homemade taste in large formats, so you can 
rest easy knowing each bowl of soup you serve will have the same great flavour.

Get a trusted brand for food safety
We pride ourselves on taking all the steps necessary to ensure our product is handled safely. We’re 
here to help you mitigate the risks that come with your kitchen juggling a multitude of things.

Enjoy a wider range of offeringS
Sometimes you’re constrained by the ingredients at your disposal. With Campbell’s, you can 
have a wider range of soup offerings, regardless of your location and your labour’s skill sets. 
We offer timeless classics, like Chicken Noodle and more unique, complex flavours, such as 
Roasted Poblano & White Cheddar Soup with Tomatillos.

Ca
m

pb
el

l’s
®
 V

er
ve

®
  T

om
at

o 
Ro

as
te

d 
Re

d 
Pe

pp
er

 B
isq

ue
   

23
41

3

Campbell’s® Verve® soups bring together rich 
stocks, real cream and specialty ingredients 
- making it easy to deliver complex and 
indulgent flavour in every bowl.

Campbell’s® Signature soups make it easy 
to bring everyday favourites and on-trend 
flavours to every bowl, every time.

Campbell’s® Classic soups make it easy to 
bring timeless favourites to the table bowl 
after bowl.



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less 
per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 
3 g of fat or less.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,  fish, 
seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

Frozen fully prepared pouch
Fully Prepared – Consistent taste and appearance every time.
Save Time and Labour – Ability to boil in the bag.
Reduce Waste – 4 x 4 lb. case allows smaller batch preparation. Pack: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) pouch       

Case Yield: 32 x 8 oz servings

Chunks of seasoned chicken and red pepper in a 
velvety broth, deliciously flavoured with creamed 
coconut, tangy lime and a hint of lemongrass.

Creamy Coconut Chicken  24906

This rich, creamy lobster bisque is made with 
white wine and red peppers.

A fragrant vegetable broth infused with ginger 
and lemon – bursting with a vibrant palette of 
nine vegetables, chickpeas and lentils.

Lobster Bisque    23412 Moroccan Style  Nine Vegetable  24723

A rich and smoky tomato bisque accented with
Gouda cheese, fresh cream, pureed roasted red
bell peppers, crushed garlic and dried sweet 
basil leaves.

An exotic blend of seasoned chicken, rice and  
peppers, enhanced with the flavours of coconut 
and lemongrass in a spicy broth.

A smooth, rich bisque made with tomatoes, 
roasted red peppers and butternut squash 
simmered with butter, real cream and garlic.

Tomato Roasted Red Pepper  Bisque       23323 
with Gouda 

Tomato Roasted Red Pepper Bisque       23413 Wicked Thai-Style Soup  with Chicken        24722

Flavourful carrots and parsnips simmered with 
onions, cream and butter finished with a hint 
of ginger.

Made with seasoned chicken, coconut milk, rice 
and bell peppers, this curry is accented with 
ginger and lemongrass.

This creamy Mexican-inspired soup is made with 
seasoned chicken, roasted corn, red rice, roasted 
green chilies and jalapeño peppers, then finished 
with a splash of tequila and a squeeze of lime.

A creamy chowder made with tender crab, 
sweet corn and green bell peppers, finished with 
brandy and a dash of TABASCO® Pepper Sauce.

This flavourful soup features seasoned ground 
beef, tender rotini, red and green peppers and 
sausage in a creamy tomato broth accented with 
garlic and Parmesan cheese.

Fire-roasted green chilies and poblanos with 
tangy tomatillos complement the rich blend of 
sweet cream and mild white Cheddar, finished 
with a refreshing squeeze of lime.

Zuppa Alla Bolognese       21060
with Sweet Peppers*

Fiesta Lime Chicken & Sweet Corn    27315
Chowder*      

Kickin’ Crab  &        21830 
Sweet Corn Chowder*

Carrot, Parsnip Bisque with Ginger*  24688 Green Thai-Style  Curry Chicken* 21055

Roasted Poblano and White      26820  
 Cheddar Soup with Tomatillos*

*Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouches.



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or  Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or  
vegetables per serving.

Vegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include milk or milk products 
and eggs, but excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

Gluten-Free

Fully Prepared – Consistent taste and appearance every time.
Save Time and Labour – Ability to boil in the bag.
Reduce Waste – 4 x 4 lb. case allows smaller batch preparation. Pack: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) pouch       

Case Yield: 32 x 8 oz servings

Made with tender seasoned beef and vegetables 
including potatoes, carrots and celery in a 
seasoned broth simmered with aromatic herbs.

Made with carrots, tomatoes, Great Northern beans 
and red lentils, this hearty home-style soup is 
slow-simmered with aromatic herbs and a dash of 
balsamic vinegar for a sweet, savoury flavour.

Rich and creamy with a hint of jalapeño and dash 
of lime, this zesty chowder takes chicken and 
sweet peppers from ordinary to extraordinary.

Made with loads of broccoli and real cheese for a 
smooth, velvety texture, this soup is the perfect 
blend of cheesy goodness that’s sure to satisfy.

Full of bright, Southwestern-inspired flavours, 
this vibrant soup is made with seasoned chicken, 
corn, black beans, and peppers simmered with 
fragrant spices.

Rich butternut squash simmered with cream 
and a blend of warm spices including ginger, 
cinnamon and nutmeg.

Beef Pot Roast* 24807 

Vegan Vegetable*  20543

Chicken Corn Chowder  20322 
 with Sweet Peppers*   

Broccoli Cheddar*  24663

Chicken Tortilla*  20324 Harvest Butternut Squash* 27708

Boasting a complex blend of spices and  smoky 
chipotle taste, this flavourful seasoned beef chili 
would make the Southern chili cook-off judges 
proud.

This rich, velvety soup features sautéed button, 
portabella and shiitake mushrooms accented 
with herbs and sherry wine for a deliciously 
indulgent twist on the classic French onion.

A satisfying vegan bean chili loaded with 
tomatoes, corn, carrots, peppers and four types 
of beans in a spicy broth seasoned with chili 
powder and smoky chipotles.

This classic is made with real stock, succulent 
roasted seasoned chicken and a delicious herb 
blend for a premium soup with all the flavours 
of home.

Bursting with hearty roasted potatoes, bacon 
bits and green onions, this rich, creamy comfort 
soup will have patrons coming back for more.

A signature twist on traditional tomato soup, this 
delicious bisque is made with cream and butter, 
seasoned with onions and finished with a hint of 
basil for a premium flavour experience.

Sautéed Mushroom and  Onion Bisque*        24863

Hearty Beef Chili with Beans*   23438

Southwestern  Vegetarian Chili* 20542

Roasted Chicken Noodle  with Herbs*    20323Loaded Baked Potato* 20327

Tomato Bisque with Basil* 20326

FROZEN fully prepared POUCH

*Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouches.



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less 
per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 
3 g of fat or less.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,  fish, 
seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

Generous pieces of broccoli and seasoned 
chicken in a thick, creamy chowder made with 
potatoes, carrots and Cheddar cheese.

A thick, creamy soup made with rich Cheddar 
cheese and large broccoli florets.

A rich, creamy puree of butternut squash 
seasoned with cinnamon, nutmeg, ginger and 
garlic.

A rich, thick chowder loaded with potatoes, 
clams, celery, onions and real cream. 

Prepare using milk.

A flavourful chowder made with sweet corn, 
potatoes, seasoned chicken, celery, bacon, red 
peppers and onion.

A smooth cauliflower soup made with white 
Cheddar cheese and real cream garnished  with 
chives.

Chicken Cheddar Broccoli Chowder  14501

Broccoli and Cheese  08080 Butternut Squash  12060Boston Clam Chowder  11904

Chicken Corn Chowder    10940Cauliflower and Cheese  12228

Made with seasoned chicken, rice, carrots, celery, 
red bell peppers and onions in a seasoned chicken 
broth. A savoury spin on classic chicken noodle.  

A thick, creamy soup made with tender seasoned 
chicken, red peppers, celery and garlic.

Tender seasoned chicken, egg noodles, carrots and 
celery in a delicately seasoned chicken broth.

A smooth soup made with tender asparagus, 
real cream, Parmesan cheese and seasoned with 
garlic and lemon juice.

Our savoury chicken broth full of diced seasoned 
chicken, large spiral noodles, carrots and celery.

A rich beef infused stock loaded with carrots, 
tomatoes, potatoes, cabbage and barley, 
seasoned with garlic and parsley.

Chicken with White  11970
and Wild Rice 

Cream of Chicken  08054

Chicken Noodle   08169

Cream of Asparagus  08162

Classic Chicken Noodle      08501

Country Vegetable  08168

frozen condensed tub
Easy to Prepare – 1:1 Reconstitution with water (or milk for clam chowders).
Reduce Waste – Split pack trays allow you to prepare half batches.

Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub      
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings, prepared



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or  Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or  
vegetables per serving.

Vegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include milk or milk products 
and eggs, but excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

Gluten-Free

frozen condensed tub

A delicious soup made with broccoli and real 
cream, seasoned with onion and spices.

Spinach simmered with real cream and accented 
with bright lemon juice create this rich soup.

Creamy Garden  Broccoli     08173Cream of Spinach  03022

A medley of Italian green beans, broccoli, 
carrots, cauliflower, zucchini, peas and red bell 
peppers in a creamy seasoned broth.

A rich blend of ripe red tomatoes and onions 
simmered with real cream and delicately 
seasoned with basil.

A creamy, delicately seasoned soup made with 
cauliflower, cabbage, corn and carrots.

This velvety puree of golden-orange carrots  is 
simmered with onions, cream, butter,  parsley and 
delicately seasoned with garlic  and savoury spices. 

A savoury soup made with rich beef broth, 
onions and a hint of sherry with a soft buttery 
note on the finish.

Seasoned turkey in a rich broth with carrots, celery, 
corn, peas and green beans.

A Louisiana-style gumbo made with diced 
tomatoes, okra, seasoned chicken, green bell 
peppers and rice, seasoned with garlic.

Creamy Garden Vegetable  24862 Creamy Tomato Basil Bisque        24861 

Creamy Garden Cauliflower      26842 

Golden Autumn® Carrot  03021French Onion      08171

Creamy Turkey Vegetable 11922

Creole Chicken Gumbo  08297

A rich, creamy soup loaded with chunky 
potatoes, carrots and bacon. Seasoned with 
garlic and parsley.

A rich, satisfying soup made with leeks, 
potatoes, real cream and onions. Finished with 
herbs and spices.

This rich, delicately seasoned soup is made with 
sliced mushrooms and real cream.

Cream of Leek and Potato 13031 Cream of Mushroom  08172 Cream of Potato with Bacon 08166

Easy to Prepare – 1:1 Reconstitution with water (or milk for clam chowders).
Reduce Waste – Split pack trays allow you to prepare half batches.

Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub      
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings, prepared



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less 
per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 
3 g of fat or less.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,  fish, 
seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

Chunks of seasoned beef, potatoes, carrots and 
other vegetables in a hearty beef broth.

A rich soup made with chunks of broccoli, fresh 
cream and a smooth blend of velvety cheese.

A hearty soup made with seven varieties  of 
beans, chopped tomatoes, diced celery, onions 
and carrots.

A traditional Italian soup made with diced 
carrots, kidney beans, penne pasta and peas.

Tomatoes, carrots, green beans, celery, 
cauliflower and pearl barley combined in a rich 
tomato broth seasoned with Italian herbs.

Sun-ripened tomatoes, hearty potatoes, carrots, 
celery, kidney beans, spinach and shell pasta 
combined in a savoury tomato broth with a 
touch of Parmesan cheese.

Hearty Vegetable with Beef 08163Golden Broccoli and Cheese 21790 Heartland Bean Medley  11394

Homestyle Minestrone  03868

Market Vegetable with Barley 15938

Minestrone 08167

A hearty vegetable and beef soup loaded with 
chunky potatoes, barley, carrots and tomatoes in 
a flavourful broth.

A rich, savoury soup made with hearty 
vegetables, orzo pasta and lentils accented with 
Parmesan cheese and Mediterranean herbs.

A flavourful chowder made with clams, potatoes 
and celery in a rich, seasoned cream sauce. 

Prepare using milk.

A flavourful Italian style soup made with 
meatballs, spinach and mini pasta balls with 
savoury herbs in a chicken broth.

This spicy Southwestern soup is made with 
diced tomatoes, corn, kidney beans, black beans, 
tortilla strips and seasoned with cilantro.

Great Northern beans, elbow macaroni, kidney 
beans and carrots in an Italian-style tomato broth 
accented with Parmesan cheese and  olive oil.

Homestyle Vegetable     08500
Beef with Barley 

Mediterranean Vegetable                  18342

North Atlantic Clam Chowder    24655

Italian Style Wedding  24454

Mexicali Tortilla  10431

Pasta Fagioli  10941

frozen condensed tub
Easy to Prepare – 1:1 Reconstitution with water (or milk for clam chowders).
Reduce Waste – Split pack trays allow you to prepare half batches.

Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub      
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings, prepared



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or  Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or  
vegetables per serving.

Vegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include milk or milk products 
and eggs, but excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

Gluten-Free

A rich tomato broth loaded with tender  rotini 
noodles, tomatoes, carrots, celery and green 
beans.

This smoky split pea soup is made with ham, 
carrots and hearty potatoes.

A pureed sweet potato bisque deliciously 
flavoured with a warm blend of spices and a hint 
of cream.

Ripe red tomatoes and onions simmered with 
rich cream and delicately seasoned with garlic 
and pepper.

Tomato Garden Vegetable 11971
with Rotini 

Split Pea with Ham 08180 Sweet Potato Bisque 19499 Tomato Bisque 14053

A flavourful soup made with mini cheese-filled 
ravioli in a seasoned tomato broth.

A flavourful tomato broth loaded with beef 
tortellini, spinach, onions, red bell pepper and  
Italian seasonings.

A savoury soup made with hearty garden 
vegetables in a seasoned tomato broth.

Tomato Ravioli 11338 Tomato Tortellini 08182

Vegetarian Vegetable 11340

frozen condensed tub
Easy to Prepare – 1:1 Reconstitution with water (or milk for clam chowders).
Reduce Waste – Split pack trays allow you to prepare half batches.

Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub      
Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings, prepared



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less 
per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 
3 g of fat or less.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,  fish, 
seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

Pureed broccoli in a lightly  seasoned cream 
base.

A smooth and creamy blend of pureed  carrots, 
lightly seasoned and simmered to perfection.

This low fat version is a tasty selection  any day 
of the week.

A delicious blend of pureed cauliflower 
and cabbage seasoned with onion and garlic.

A pureed cream soup   bursting with mushroom 
flavour.

Chock full of seasoned beef and curly broad egg 
noodles, this delicious soup is simmered in a 
hearty beef broth.

Delicate texture and flavour make this  mildly 
spiced soup a pleasing favourite.

Delicate and creamy, this lightly seasoned soup 
is perfect on any menu.

A definite favourite with finely diced seasoned 
chicken, spoon-sized egg noodles and carrots.

Beef Noodle    19466

Cream of Carrot   19477

Cream of Chicken   19472

Cream of Cauliflower  19470

Cream of Mushroom  19473

Cream of Celery   19471

Cream of Potato   27017

Cream of Broccoli    19469

Chicken Noodle   19467 / 27818

A hearty blend of zucchini, lentils, butternut 
squash, carrots and diced tomatoes in a  savoury 
broth seasoned with onion and garlic.

A smooth and creamy favourite from Campbell’s. Smooth and creamy, this velvety soup features 
pureed vegetables with a hint of onion.

Lentil Vegetable         21618

Cream of Tomato        19475 Cream of Vegetable       19476

Frozen fully prepared pouch
Fully Prepared – Consistent taste and appearance every time.
Easy to Prepare – With either conventional retherm or cold plating system.
Reduced Sodium – 480 mg or less of sodium per 8 oz (250 mL) serving.
Low fat – 3 g or less per 8 oz (250 mL) serving.

Pack: 4 x 3.6 kg (8 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 64 x 8 oz servings

Pouch Yield: 128 fl. oz



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or  Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or  
vegetables per serving.

Vegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include milk or milk products 
and eggs, but excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

Gluten-Free

WELLNESS SOUPS MADE EASY

Frozen fully prepared pouch

A zesty tomato broth combined with a variety of 
vegetables.

An authentic combination of vegetables, 
beans and pasta shells simmered in a 
flavourful tomato broth. 

A hearty soup combining a homestyle blend 
of vegetables, barley and finely diced seasoned 
beef in a rich beef broth.

Tender seasoned turkey and vegetables in a light 
turkey broth with acini di pepe pasta.

Vegetable        19481Minestrone        19478

Vegetable Beef with Barley                     19480

Turkey Vegetable with Pasta                 19479

Fully Prepared – Consistent taste and appearance every time.
Easy to Prepare – With either conventional retherm or cold plating system.
Reduced Sodium – 480 mg or less of sodium per 8 oz (250 mL) serving.
Low fat – 3 g or less per 8 oz (250 mL) serving.

Pack: 4 x 3.6 kg (8 lb) pouch
Case Yield: 64 x 8 oz servings

Pouch Yield: 128 fl. oz

Campbell’s® Eating Smart® are great tasting soup choices for consumers who want to embrace more 
balanced lifestyles. Give your patrons a satisfying bowl of goodness with  a homemade style, that is both 
nutritious and delicious with Campbell’s® Eating Smart® soup.

The most frequently served soups1 in Canadian hospitals benefit from easy preparation and handling 
whether using conventional retherm or cold-plating systems and include cream varieties that are suitable 
for puréed menus.

BenEfits
•  Our Campbell’s® Eating Smart® soups are gelled for cold plating; promotes consistency in particulate 

distribution and nutritionals.
•  We offer 9 cream-based varieties, that are fully blended and suitable for multiple diet types and an excellent 

wellness option for retail soup stations.

1Source: Direct Link, 52 weeks ending June 2019.

 



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less 
per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 
3 g of fat or less.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,  fish, 
seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

shelf stable condensed can

An old favourite you know and love. Tender asparagus and real cream done  to 
perfection.

Chicken Noodle   01256 Cream of Asparagus   01206

The one you always remember. Great as a soup 
or use as an ingredient in your recipe!

Delicate broccoli in cream, seasoned  to 
perfection.

Made with fresh celery in a rich creamy base. Diced seasoned chicken simmered in a rich 
creamy broth.

Mushrooms in a rich creamy base. An Italian-style soup made with carrots, 
potatoes, celery, kidney beans, green beans and 
seashell macaroni pasta.

Tomato     00016

Cream of Broccoli   27296 Cream of Celery   01166 Cream of Chicken   01036

Cream of Mushroom   01266 Minestrone    27250

A beef broth mixed with carrots, potatoes, peas 
and alphabet pasta.

Vegetable    27334

The one you always remember with less  sodium. 
Great as a soup or use as an ingredient in your recipe!

Reduced Sodium Tomato  18987

A homestyle beef consommé that is great on its 
own or in a recipe.

An authentic chicken broth with the right blend 
of herbs and spices to enhance any dish.

Beef Consommé                  27295

Chicken Broth       01336

Easy to Prepare – 1:1 Reconstituted with water.
Versatile – Can be used as is, or as an ingredient.
Easy to Store – Shelf stable, requires no refrigeration. Pack: 12 x 1.36 L (48 oz) can     

Case Yield: 144 x 8 oz servings, prepared

Rice and tender carrots in a chicken broth.
Chicken with Rice   27027



soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or  Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or  
vegetables per serving.

Vegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include milk or milk products 
and eggs, but excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

Gluten-Free

A complete stock, with meaty flavour, made from 
quality ingredients.

The perfect blend of savoury chicken stock and 
rich garden vegetable flavour, makes it easy 
to create flavourful soups and endless menu 
possibilities.

A complete stock, with robust aroma and flavour, 
made from quality ingredients.

A vegetarian stock made with simple ingredients 
to bring rich garden flavour to a variety of soups 
and creations for your menu.

This versatile vegetable pho broth is  great for 
multiple applications.

Beef Stock Concentrate            25230

Low Sodium Chicken Stock       23026

Chicken Stock Concentrate 26936

Low Sodium Vegetable Stock 23025

Vegetable Pho Broth      27769

Campbell’s® ARTISAN™ frozen STOCKS

Campbell’s® LOW SODIUM frozen STOCKS

Campbell’s® frozen BROTH

Easy to Prepare – 10:1 Reconstituted with water.
Easy to Store – Small, stackable tubs with reclosable lids, requires minimal freezer space.

Easy to Prepare – 3:1 Reconstituted with water.
Versatile – Split pack tray allows flexibility to make half batches. 
Low in Sodium – 130 mg sodium per 240 mL prepared.

Easy to Prepare – 4:1 Reconstituted with water.
Consistent Quality – Authentic flavour every time.

Pack: 4 x 1.4 kg (3 lb) pouch   
Case Yield: 27.2L (960 fl. oz.)

Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub      Case Yield: 48 x 8 oz servings Pack: 6 x 800 g (1.76 lb) tub    
Case Yield: 52.8L (1858 fl. oz.)

Pack: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tub    
Case Yield: 21.7L (764 fl. oz.)



soup portfolio
Campbell’s® Verve® Soups  -  Frozen Fully Prepared Pouch

Creamy Coconut Chicken 24906

Lobster Bisque 23412

Moroccan Style Nine Vegetable 24723

Tomato Roasted Red Pepper Bisque 23413

Tomato Roasted Red Pepper Bisque 
with Gouda 23323

Wicked Thai-Style Soup with Chicken 24722

Carrot, Parsnip Bisque with Ginger* 24688

Green Thai-Style Curry Chicken* 21055

Fiesta Lime Chicken & Sweet Corn 
Chowder* 27315

Kickin’ Crab and Sweet Corn Chowder* 21830

Roasted Poblano and White Cheddar 
Soup with Tomatillos* 26820

Zuppa Alla Bolognese with Sweet 
Peppers* 21060

Campbell’s® Signature Soups  -  Frozen Fully Prepared Pouch

Beef Pot Roast* 24807

Broccoli Cheddar* 24663

Chicken Corn Chowder with Sweet 
Peppers* 20322

Chicken Tortilla* 20324

Harvest Butternut Squash* 27708

Hearty Beef Chili with Beans* 23438

Loaded Baked Potato* 20327

Roasted Chicken Noodle with Herbs* 20323

Sautéed Mushroom and Onion Bisque* 24863

Southwestern Vegetarian Chili* 20542

Tomato Bisque with Basil* 20326

Vegan Vegetable* 20543

Campbell’s® Signature Soups  -  Frozen Condensed Tub

Boston Clam Chowder 11904

Broccoli and Cheese 08080

Butternut Squash 12060

Cauliflower and Cheese 12228

Chicken Cheddar Broccoli Chowder 14501

Chicken Corn Chowder 10940

Chicken Noodle 08169

Chicken with White and Wild Rice 11970

Classic Chicken Noodle 08501

Country Vegetable 08168

Cream of Asparagus 08162

Cream of Chicken 08054

Cream of Leek and Potato 13031

Cream of Mushroom 08172

Cream of Potato with Bacon 08166

Cream of Spinach 03022

Creamy Garden Broccoli 08173

Creamy Garden Cauliflower 26842

Creamy Garden Vegetable 24862

Creamy Tomato Basil Bisque 24861

Creamy Turkey Vegetable 11922

Creole Chicken Gumbo 08297

French Onion 08171

Golden Autumn® Carrot 03021

Golden Broccoli and Cheese 21790

Heartland Bean Medley 11394

Hearty Vegetables and Beef 08163

Homestyle Minestrone 03868

Homestyle Vegetable Beef with Barley 08500

soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Calorie Watch
100 Calories or less 
per serving.

Sodium Watch
650 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Low-Fat
Each serving contains 
3 g of fat or less.

Sodium Watch
480 mg or less of 
sodium per serving.

Vegan
Excludes any use of meat, poultry,  fish, 
seafood, eggs, dairy and honey.

*Frozen Ready-to-Serve Pouches.



Campbell’s® Artisan™ Frozen Stocks 

Beef Stock Concentrate 25320

Chicken Stock Concentrate 26936

Campbell’s® Low Sodium Frozen Stocks

Low Sodium Chicken Stock 23026

Low Sodium Vegetable Stock 23025

Campbell’s® Frozen Broth  

Vegetable Pho Broth 27769

Campbell’s® Eating Smart® Soups  -  Frozen Fully Prepared Pouch

Cream of Tomato 19475

Cream of Vegetable 19476

Cream of Broccoli 27296

Cream of Carrot 19477

Cream of Cauliflower 19470

Cream of Celery 19471

Cream of Chicken 19472

Cream of Mushroom 19473

Cream of Potato 27017

Beef Noodle 19466

Chicken Noodle 27818

Lentil Vegetable 21618

Minestrone 27250

Turkey Vegetable with Pasta 19479

Vegetable 27334

Vegetable Beef with Barley 19480

soup portfolio
Campbell’s® Signature Soups  -  Frozen Condensed Tub

Italian Style Wedding 24454

Market Vegetable with Barley 15938

Mediterranean Vegetable 18342

Mexicali Tortilla 10431

Minestrone 08167

North Atlantic Clam Chowder 24655

Pasta Fagioli 10941

Split Pea with Ham 08180

Sweet Potato Bisque 19499

Tomato Bisque 14053

Tomato Garden Vegetable with Rotini 11971

Tomato Ravioli 11338

Tomato Tortellini 08182

Vegetarian Vegetable 11340

Campbell’s® Classic Soups  -  Shelf Stable Condensed Can

Chicken Noodle 01256

Chicken with Rice 20727

Cream of Asparagus 01206

Cream of Broccoli 27296

Cream of Celery 01166

Cream of Chicken 01036

Cream of Mushroom 01266

Minestrone 27250

Reduced Sodium Tomato 18987

Tomato 00016

Vegetable 27334

Beef Consomme                    27295

Chicken Broth 01336

soup nutrit ion at-a-glance index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or  Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or  
vegetables per serving.

Vegetarian
Lacto-ovo-vegetarian: May include milk or milk products 
and eggs, but excludes meat, poultry, fish and seafood.

Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

Gluten-Free

Cream of Celery 19471

Cream of Chicken 19472

Cream of Mushroom 19473

Cream of Potato 27017

Beef Noodle 19466

Chicken Noodle

Lentil Vegetable

Minestrone

Turkey Vegetable with Pasta

Vegetable

Vegetable Beef with Barley

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serving of Fruits and/or Vegetables
At least 1 full serving of fruits and/or
vegetables per serving.

27250

19479

27334

19480

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Source of Fibre
2 g of fibre or more 
per serving.

 19467 /



A portfolio designed 
with guests in mind.

Visit campbellsfoodservice.ca to learn more.

®

For more information, contact your Sales Representative, call 1.800.461.7687

	 SC-22020-E-12 	 © 2020 Campbell Company of Canada	




